
George	Berg	(1730-1775)	
Arranged	by	James	MouleGlee	for	Brass	Trio

COMPAGNI	AMOR
Duration:	1'45"

41

35

22

29

9

Eb	Tuba

2nd	Cornet

1st	Cornet





















 





 









 















 

 



 





 















  









 





 







 

 











 



 













 

   

 



  















 









 





































 



































 













 

   

  

 


































































































































































































































































































































































Poco	meno	mosso			=	90

Allegro			=	104

Andante		=	92

Rall.

Rall.

B

A



 











































































































Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2024.	Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au

























George	Berg	(1730-1775)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Glee	for	Brass	Trio
COMPAGNI	AMOR

Duration:	1'45"

1st	Cornet

44

41

38

35

33

27

30

22

13

6











 





 
 











 










 
 









 


























 


 


 


































 



 















   









 
  

 
  
 


 

   
 























































































































 



























Poco	meno	mosso			=	90

Allegro			=	104	=	60	=	80

Andante		=	92

Rall.

Rall.

B

A













































Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2024.	Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au



George	Berg	(1730-1775)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Glee	for	Brass	Trio
COMPAGNI	AMOR

Duration:	1'45"

2nd	Cornet

44

42

40

38

36

27

30

33

24

16

8











 






 




























 



 































 



 


















































 


 


 

 



 

 


 
 


 








 

  
 

  
 



























































































 




















 






























Poco	meno	mosso			=	90

Allegro			=	104

Andante		=	92

Rall.

Rall.

B

A







































Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2024.	Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au



George	Berg	(1730-1775)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Glee	for	Brass	Trio
COMPAGNI	AMOR

Duration:	1'45"

3.	Eb	Tuba

43

40

37

34

26

28

31

20

10







 
 



















 
















 



 






 





 




 








 













 








 











  


 




  

 


   




  

 













































































































 




























Poco	meno	mosso			=	90

Allegro			=	104

Andante		=	92

Rall.

Rall.

B

A














































Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2024.	Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au



George	Berg	(1730-1775)	
Arranged	by	James	MouleGlee	for	Brass	Trio

COMPAGNI	AMOR
Duration:	1'45"

41

35

23

30

9

Bass	Trombone

2nd	Trombone

1st	Trombone























 





 

















 



 



 





  





 



   



 





 









 











 

  

  

 







 















 

  

  



 



















 























 









 









 







 























 



























 

 





 

 























































































































































































































































 



































 



















































































Poco	meno	mosso			=	90

Allegro			=	104

Andante		=	92

Rall.

Rall.

B

A

















































































































 

Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2024.	Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au


























George	Berg	(1730-1775)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Glee	for	Brass	Trio
COMPAGNI	AMOR

Duration:	1'45"

1st	Trombone

44

41

38

35

33

27

31

22

12

6














 






 







 




 



 





















 




 










 







 









  








 





 









 


 







 


 
 


 


 




 



  

  
 






























































 










































































Poco	meno	mosso			=	90

Allegro			=	104

Andante		=	92

Rall.

Rall.

B

A

































 








Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2024.	Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au



George	Berg	(1730-1775)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Glee	for	Brass	Trio
COMPAGNI	AMOR

Duration:	1'45"

2nd	Trombone

44

41

38

35

24

28

32

16

8









 


 


 





 
  







 










 


















 















 


  





 



 























 




 
 

 





 




  
 



 




 
 



 

 
 

  
 





















































































































 

























Poco	meno	mosso			=	90

Allegro			=	104

Andante		=	92

Rall.

Rall.

B

A










































Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2024.	Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au



George	Berg	(1730-1775)	
Arranged	by	James	Moule

Glee	for	Brass	Trio
COMPAGNI	AMOR

Duration:	1'45"

3.	Bass	Trombone

44

40

37

34

24

27

30

20

10








 

 



















 






 
 

 





 























 





 


















 


 








 





 


 




  






  

 
 































































































































 



























Poco	meno	mosso			=	90

Allegro			=	104

Andante		=	92

Rall.

Rall.

B

A









































Copyright	of	this	arrangement	is	held	by	James	Moule	2024.	Published	at	www.stgeorgebrassband.com.au


